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Age Range Age 0-17  Age 18-21
Date Range 1998-2021 1971-2020
Circumstances
Boating Accident/Likely Drown 48 48
Missing Plane/Crash 9 8
Suspicious 0 3
Hiking 0 2
Unknown 43 27
Hitchhiking 0 1
Snow Machine 1 1
Possible Suicide 0 3
Homicide-body not located 1 0
Fell in Moulin (glacier) 1 0
Runaway 25 N/A

Total 128 93
By Race
White Male 37 37
White Female 26 6
Native Male 22 35
Native Female 18 6
Black Male 5 1
Black Female 5 0
Asian Male 1 0
Asian Female 4 2
Unknown Male 6 6
Unknown Female 4 0

Total 128 93
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Age Range

By Race Percentage

White Male

White Female

Native Male

Native Female

Black Male

Black Female

Asian Male

Asian Female

Unknown Male

Unknown Female
Total

By Gender Percentage
Male
Female
Total
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Age 0-17

28.9%
20.3%
17.2%
14.1%
3.9%
3.9%
0.8%
3.1%
4.7%
3.1%

100.0%

55.5%
44.5%
100.0%

Age 18-21

39.7%
6.5%
37.5%
6.5%
1.1%
0.0%
0.0%
2.2%
6.5%
0
100.0%

84.9%
15.1%
100.0%



